

BID TABULATION										
BID NO: 203150										
RFB - 468-2019-007807- SS Improvements/SWD #456; Emerald Bay Estates 4th Addition, Phase 2										
BASIS OF AWARD			MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC	
SS Improvements Emerald Bay 4th Addition										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS E9113 - GROUP 1	1.00	LS	\$47,626.00000	\$47,626.00	\$10,980.00000	\$10,980.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$17,000.00000	\$17,000.00
1. Site Clearing										
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$47,625.00000	\$47,625.00	\$6,345.00000	\$6,345.00	\$2,250.00000	\$2,250.00	\$12,000.00000	\$12,000.00
4. Maintain Existing BMPs	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$450.00000	\$450.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
5. Seeding, Temporary	1.00	LS	\$1,045.00000	\$1,045.00	\$1,110.00000	\$1,110.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS E9113 - GROUP 1	3,083.00	LF	\$50.00000	\$154,150.00	\$8.45000	\$26,051.35	\$17.00000	\$52,411.00	\$28.00000	\$86,324.00
6. Fill, Sand (Flushed & Vibrated)										
7. Pipe, SS 8"	3,592.00	LF	\$44.00000	\$158,048.00	\$46.25000	\$166,130.00	\$39.00000	\$140,088.00	\$42.00000	\$150,864.00
8. Riser Assembly 4", Manhole Stub	9.00	EA	\$860.00000	\$7,740.00	\$705.00000	\$6,345.00	\$650.00000	\$5,850.00	\$400.00000	\$3,600.00
9. Riser Assembly 4", Vertical	2.00	EA	\$936.00000	\$1,872.00	\$1,310.00000	\$2,620.00	\$950.00000	\$1,900.00	\$900.00000	\$1,800.00
10. MH, Standard SS (4')	19.00	EA	\$4,383.00000	\$83,277.00	\$4,380.00000	\$83,220.00	\$4,500.00000	\$85,500.00	\$3,500.00000	\$66,500.00
11. MH, Standard SS (5')	5.00	EA	\$6,008.00000	\$30,040.00	\$6,670.00000	\$33,350.00	\$6,000.00000	\$30,000.00	\$5,200.00000	\$26,000.00
12. Air Testing, SS	3,592.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$3,592.00	\$1.00000	\$3,592.00	\$1.00000	\$3,592.00	\$1.00000	\$3,592.00
	SS Improvements Emerald Bay 4th Addition SubTotal		\$108,678.00000	\$535,115.00	\$31,755.70000	\$339,943.35	\$23,357.00000	\$330,541.00	\$39,121.00000	\$367,730.00
SWD #456 Emerald Bay 4th Addition										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS E9005 - GROUP 2	1.00	LS	\$55,898.00000	\$55,898.00	\$29,620.00000	\$29,620.00	\$35,000.00000	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00000	\$70,000.00
13. Site Clearing										
14. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$55,898.00000	\$55,898.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	\$5,300.00000	\$5,300.00
15. Fill, Compacted (95% Density)	3,500.00	CY	\$0.45000	\$1,575.00	\$0.45000	\$1,575.00	\$0.45000	\$1,575.00	\$2.00000	\$7,000.00
16. Grading, Mass	1.00	LS	\$138,675.00000	\$138,675.00	\$139,745.00000	\$139,745.00	\$138,675.00000	\$138,675.00	\$120,000.00000	\$120,000.00
17. Seeding, Temporary	1.00	LS	\$4,950.00000	\$4,950.00	\$5,040.00000	\$5,040.00	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$4,700.00000	\$4,700.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS E9005 - GROUP 2	1.00	EA	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$505.00000	\$505.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00
18. BMP, Construction Entrance										
19. BMP, Curb Inlet Protection	7.00	EA	\$65.00000	\$455.00	\$71.95000	\$503.65	\$70.00000	\$490.00	\$65.00000	\$455.00
20. BMP, Drop Inlet Protection	3.00	EA	\$120.00000	\$360.00	\$135.00000	\$405.00	\$130.00000	\$390.00	\$100.00000	\$300.00
21. BMP, Silt Fence	7,050.00	LF	\$0.90000	\$6,345.00	\$0.90000	\$6,345.00	\$1.00000	\$7,050.00	\$1.00000	\$7,050.00
22. Fill, Sand (Flushed & Vibrated)	167.00	LF	\$18.00000	\$3,006.00	\$7.85000	\$1,310.95	\$6.50000	\$1,085.50	\$16.00000	\$2,672.00
23. Rip-Rap, Light Stone	51.00	SY	\$100.00000	\$5,100.00	\$86.90000	\$4,431.90	\$90.00000	\$4,590.00	\$68.00000	\$3,468.00
24. Pipe, SWS 18"	174.00	LF	\$39.00000	\$6,786.00	\$55.00000	\$9,570.00	\$40.00000	\$6,960.00	\$44.00000	\$7,656.00
25. Pipe, SWS 24"	1,254.00	LF	\$51.00000	\$63,954.00	\$83.50000	\$104,709.00	\$48.00000	\$60,192.00	\$54.00000	\$67,716.00

26. Pipe, End Section 24"	3.00	EA	\$1,719.00000	\$5,157.00	\$1,580.00000	\$4,740.00	\$3,600.00000	\$10,800.00	\$1,800.00000	\$5,400.00
27. Inlet, Curb (Type 1) (L=10' W=3')	1.00	EA	\$5,958.00000	\$5,958.00	\$6,345.00000	\$6,345.00	\$5,800.00000	\$5,800.00	\$6,650.00000	\$6,650.00
28. Inlet, Curb (Type 1A) (L=10' W=3')	3.00	EA	\$5,958.00000	\$17,874.00	\$6,280.00000	\$18,840.00	\$5,600.00000	\$16,800.00	\$6,645.00000	\$19,935.00
29. Protective Fill	187.00	LF	\$42.00000	\$7,854.00	\$10.25000	\$1,916.75	\$5.00000	\$935.00	\$3.00000	\$561.00
30. Inlet, Backyard (Standard)	1.00	EA	\$2,283.00000	\$2,283.00	\$2,520.00000	\$2,520.00	\$2,600.00000	\$2,600.00	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00
31. Inlet, Backyard (5' diameter)	2.00	EA	\$3,064.00000	\$6,128.00	\$3,375.00000	\$6,750.00	\$3,500.00000	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00000	\$6,000.00
32. Inlet, Curb (Type 1A) (L=10' W=3') With Snout	3.00	EA	\$5,958.00000	\$17,874.00	\$9,805.00000	\$29,415.00	\$9,500.00000	\$28,500.00	\$7,400.00000	\$22,200.00
		SWD #456 Emerald Bay 4th Addition SubTotal	\$281,297.35000	\$406,630.00	\$205,366.80000	\$374,387.25	\$211,665.95000	\$335,442.50	\$228,348.00000	\$359,563.00
		Grand Total	\$389,975.35000	\$941,745.00	\$237,122.50000	\$714,330.60	\$235,022.95000	\$665,983.50	\$267,469.00000	\$727,293.00

NO BIDS WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE